503885086 06/23/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3931735

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
OMAR BEN ABDELAZIZ	06/21/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FAURECIA INTERIEUR INDUSTRIE
Street Address:	2 RUE HENNAPE
City:	NANTERRE
State/Country:	FRANCE
Postal Code:	92000

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14839197

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (248)689-4071

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 248-689-3500 Email: tack@reising.com

Correspondent Name: JAMES D. STEVENS REISING ETHINGTON P.C.

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 4390

Address Line 4: TROY, MICHIGAN 48099

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	8264-3010-1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PAULA TACK
SIGNATURE:	/paula tack/
DATE SIGNED:	06/23/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment-signed#page1.tif

PATENT 503885086 REEL: 038991 FRAME: 0939

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer and in return for good and valuable consideration, the sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, we,

	" icanimis at a some neg a congre	nternes 60000 Beauvais, FR
[Full Name of Assignor		sidenos Aildress)
	_, residing at	
[Full Name of Arrignor's 25]		sidence Address;
[Full Name of Assignor / 3]	_, residing at	denie Address (
Lant sense of Vestigans (2)		agence watering
[Full Name of Azzignor (4)	, residing at	coenso Adarecs
do hereby assign, sell and set ov		
, ,	Faurecia Interieur Industrie	You are die
	(Full Legal Name of Azzignes)	, located at
	2 Rue Hennape, 92000 Nanterre	
for United States Letters patent,		
Serial No. 14/839,197	, filed August 28, 2015	
said inventions and discoveries in names, or in our name, at its successors, assigns or other le	in the United States and in any an election, and we hereby assign, gal representatives, all rights of	lications, and to receive Letters Patent for ad all foreign countries in its own name or , sell and set over to said Assignee, its f priority in and to said inventions and sert the Serial Number and Filing Date in
and all papers, including applica to perform any and all acts whice deem necessary to secure thereto warrant that we have not granted	tions for Letters Patent of any and ch said Assignee, its successors, a	other legal representatives to execute any if all kinds and in any and all countries and assigns or other legal representatives may and set over. And we hereby represent and ights granted herein.
Date: 21 06 2016		
This Form should be notarized or interests to	esalized in the space below	Omer BEN ABDELASIZ

Return to James D. Stevens at Reising Ethington P.C., PO Box 4390, Troy, Michigan USA 48099-4390

PATENT REEL: 038991 FRAME: 0940

RECORDED: 06/23/2016